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lids OR AIR Red 18.00 ---

STRAWBERRIES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY flu 12 1-pt bkts CA Ige pre-
ferred labels 11.CO med-lge 6.00-9.00 fair
qual 4.00-5.00 fits 8 1-lbcntr with lids CA
med-lge 7.00-8.00 fair cond 5.00 fits 12
10.3-oz emit with lids CA med-lge one
label 9.00-10.00.

MELONS -CANTALOUPS: OFFER-
INGS LIGHT 1/2 ctns/crts CA 18s
16.00- 1 1/9 buctm MD 6s 12.00 4t
8.00- 9t 15.0012 s 15.0014 s 15.0016t
15.00 bins MD 200count 200.00-225.00-
-HONEYDEWS: MARKETLOWER 2/3
ctm AZSt 6.00 6t6.00-6.50CA 4t 6.00St
6.00- mottly 6.006t 6.00-8.00mottly
6.00 8s 6.00-8.00 mottly 6.00 MX 6t fair
cond 5.00-6.00 8t fair cond 5.00-6.00
MISC MELONS: NO SALES
REPORTED —WATERMELONS;
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm per ctn
OK Sangria 4t 17.00TXRed Seedless 4s
20.00 St 20.00bulk permelon NC Crim-
son Sweet 24-28 lb 3.75 Jubilee 30-32 lb
5.00 33 lbIgr 6.00 SC Royal Sweet 20-24
lb 4.00 30-32 lb 5.00 Starbright 33 lb Igr
6.00.

CITRUS FRUITS —GRAPEFRUIT:
OFFERINGS LIGHT ctm AZ Red 27s
13.00 fair qual 11.00 32i 13.00fair qual
11.00 36t 13.00fair qual 11.00 40s 13.00

fair qual 11.00 4Bt 13.00 fair qual 11.50
CA Red 32i 12.00 36i 12.0040i 12.00 4IS
buctni FL IndianRiver Red 23i 8.50 27a
8.50 32« 8.50 40t 8.50 —LEMONS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctm CA 9St
20.00 fair qual 15.00fair qual ft ord-fair
cond 6.00-12.00 1IS* few 27.00fair qual
22.00 ord cond 3.00-5.00 otd qual 17.00
140 i 25.00-28.00fair qual 23.00few 24.00
fair qual ft otd cond 6.00-12.00 otd qual
16.00- mottly 16.00 16Si 31.00 fair
qual 24.00-26.00 fair qual & ord cond
6.00- ord qual 18.00-20.00 moatly
18.00 200 i 31.00 fair qual ft ord cond
6.00- —LIMES; MARKET ABOUT
STEADY 10 lb ctm MX Seedless Type
48s 3.00 few 4.00 54s 3.00 few 4.00 63s
3.00 —MISC CITRUS: OFFERINGS
INSUFFICIENT TO QUOTE
ORANGES: MARKET CA ABOUT
STEADY. FL OFFERINGS LIGHT ctm
CA Valencia S6s 18.00fair qual 11.5072s
16.00 fair qual 11.00-11.50 88s
14.00- mostly 14.00 fair qual
11.00- 113 s 12.00-13.00 mottly
12.00 138 t 11.00 4/5 buctm FL Valencia
64s 13.00 80s 13.00 —TANGELOS:
OFFERINGS NONE —TANGERINES:
OFFERINGS NONE —TEMPLES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

BERRIES —BLUEBERRIES: MARK-
ET SLIGHTLY LOWER fits 12 1-pt
flmwipd bkts NC med-lge 10.00HI med-
lge 9.00-11.00 mostly 10.00 fits 12 1-pt
cups with lids MI med-lge 11.00NC med-
lge 10.00 NJ med-lge 9.00-10.00 mottly
10.00 few high at 12.00 ---

CRANBERRIES: OFFERINGS NONE
MISC BERRIES: MARKETSTEADYflu
12 1/2-pt bkts with lids ORAIR Blackber-

ries 18.00 -RASPBERRIES: MARKET
ABOUT STEADY fits 12 6-oz cups with
lids CARed 15.00fits 12 1/2-pt bkts with

NON-CITRUS FRUITS —APPLES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctni tiypk
SF Granny Smith 100 l 18.50 CON-
TROLLED ATMOSPHERE STORAGE
ctni tiypk WA WAExFcy Red Delicious
72t 15.00 88i 15.00one Übel 20.00 100s
14.50- 113 s 15.00125 s 15.00Golden
Delicious 100 s 20.00 Granny Smith 100s
15.00 138 s 11.00-12.00U.S. ExFcv Red
Delicious 100 s 13.00 125 s 13.00 138s
13.00Golden Delicious 88s 23.00WAFcy

Red Delicious 88s IXSO 100 s 12.50-13.00
few 14.00 113 s 13.00 138 s 12.50 Golden
Delicious 100 s 17.00-18.00 ---

APRICOTS: MARKET STEADY 24 lb
ctns CA Patterson #618.00 #7 16.50-17.00
#8 14.00-16.50 #lO 13.00 fair cond
10.00- #l2 11.00-12.00 fair cond
8.00- Tilton 6 1/2 row sz 17.00-21.00
7 row sz 15.00-16.50 7 1/2 row sz
14.00- occ 13.00Queen #loord cond
5.00 #l2 ord cond 5.00 —AVOCADOS:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY ctns 2 lyr
CA Hass 48s 42.00 few 43.00
BANANAS; 40 lb ctns IMPORT
10.50- fair qual 9.50 40 lb ctns

Concrete Slatted
Free Stall Barns

The concrete slat with your animals comfort in

mind. A large percentage of openings keep
animals clean & dry.

Other Products:
• Concrete Hog Penning
• Concrete Post & Beams

• H & J Bunks
• Hog & Cattle Slats
• Bunker Silos
Give us a call for more information on hog, beef, dairy and heifer barns.
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KevctAUE > 477 East Farmersvllle Rd.
USBRL( New Holland, PA 17557

PRODUCTSS (717) 385-2361

bagged IMPORT 10JO ctm inttitutional
pk IMPORT 12.50 —CHERRIES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY IS lb etna
UT U.S. One Rainier xlge tz fair cond
30.00 20lbctnt/lugt ORU.S. One Bing 11
1/2 row iz ft Igr 30.00 12 row tz ft Igr
28.00 WA WAOne Bing 10 1/2 row izft
Igr 32.00-35.00 11 1/2 row tz 30.00-3100
12row tzft igr 26.00—FRUITS OTHER:

flu 1 lyr CA AIR Figt Black Minion 40t
12.00- 48t 12.00-13.00—GRAPES:
MARKET ABOUT STEADY 23 lb ctnt/
lugtCA Peilette 19.00-22.00motdy 20.00
one label 23.00 Flame Seedlett
18.00- preferred labeli 22.00-23.00

White Seodleu Type one Übel25.0081ack
Beauty Seedlett one label 23.00 Cardinal
one label 20.00 22 lb ctm/lug tAZ Thomp-
ton Seedlett 21.00fair cond 14.00-15.00
otd cond 6.00-8.00 Exotic 20.00 MX
Thompson Seedlett med 15.00-16.00 ord
cond 8.00-10.00 Flame Seedlett
14.00-15.00WhiteSeedlett Typefair cond
10.0015.00 2021 lb lugt bgd AZ Black

Beauty Sesdleii 18.00CA Flame Seedlett
16.00 White Seedlett Type 21.00
KIWIFRUIT: MARKET STEADY flu 1
lyr CL BOAT Hayward 36t fair appear
6.00 39t 7.00 fair appear 6.00 42t fair
appear 6.00 ctnt 3 lyr CL BOAT Hayward
90. 11.0012.00 10 kg entn CL BOAT
Hayward 36 tz 11.00 —MANGOES:
MARKET 14-16 S SLIGHTLY LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY ctnt 1 lyr
MX Haden 12t 5.006.00 14t 5.00-5.50
16t 4.505.00 mottly 5.00 Tommy Atkini
lOt 5.50 few 6.00 5.50 12t 5.00-5.50 14t
5.00-
50 16i 4.50-5.00 moftly 5.00
NECTARINES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY cm* 2 lyr nypk CA California
Well Matured Summer Grand 48-Soi
17.50 25 lb ctni lie CA California Well
Matured Firebrite 64 »z 14.0072tz 12.00
84 tz 11.00Flavortop 56 tz 15.00-16.0064

tz 15.00 Red Diamond 56 tz 17.00 64 tz
16.0072iz 13.00-14.00motdy 13.0084 tz
11.0012.00mottly 11.00Summer Grand

56 tz 15.5064tz 14.0015.00m0tdy 15.00
—PAPAYA; 10 lbctnt HIAIR lOt 12.00
—PEACHES: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY ctnt 2 lyr trypk CA California
Well Matured Elegant Lady 42t 13.5056t
10.0048-50111.50 25 lb ctnt CA Califor-
niaWell Matured Elegant Lady 56 tzfew
13.00tcarlet lady 56 tz 12.00occ 11.0064
tz 1000Redtap 48-50 tz 13.00 3/4 bnctnt
GA No Grade Marti Crett Haven 2 l/2“up
18.00 2 l/4“up 16.00 NJ NoGrade Marti
Dixie Red 2 l/2“up 19.00 2 l/4"up
14.00- 2 l/B“up 9.00-1000 derby 2
l/2**up 19.00 2 l/4“up 14.00-15.00 2
l/B“up 9.00-1000 SC No Grade Marfct
Redglobe 2 3/4“up 18.00 —PEARS;
MARKET STEADY 40 lb boxt AO
BOAT Paekham Triumph 70t few
12.00- 80t few 12.00-14.00 CL
BOAT Bartlett 100 t 18.00 120 t 14.50
Bote 80t 18.00 100 t 16.00 120 t 13.00
CONTROLLED ATMOSPHERE STOR-
AGE 4/5 buctnt wrpd WA WAExFcy
D’Apjou 100 t 20.00 -PERSIMMONS;
OFFERINGS NONE —PINEAPPLES;
ctm 1 lyr HI AIR 6t 12.00
PLANTAINS: 50 lb ctnt CB 16.00
PLUMS: MARKET ABOUT STEADY 28
lb ctnt Ite CA Black Amber 2x3 tz
15.00- 2x3x3 tz 15.00ooc 14.00 3x3
tz 13.00 2x3x4 tz 11.00-13.50 3x4 tz
10.00- 3x4x4 tz 10.00-12.00 4x4 tz
9.00- El Dorado 3x4x4 tz
10.00- 4x4 tz 10.00 3x4x5 tz
8.00- July Santo Roaa 4x5 tz 8.50-9.50
Laroda 3x3 tz 19.00 2x3x4 tz 17.00-18.00
3x4 tz 17.00 3x4x4 tz 15.00-16.00 4x4 tz
14.00- 3x4x5 tz 9.00-10.00 Santo
Rota 3x4 tz 12.00-15.00 3x4x4 tz
12.00- motdy IZOO-13.OOfew 11.00
4x4 tz 10.00-12.50 occ higher 3x4x5 tz
8.00- Wickton 3x3 tzfair cond 12.00

2x3x4 (zfair cond 12.00 3x4 *z 15.00fair
cond 12.00 —POMEGRANATES;
OFFERINGS NONE —PRUNES:
OFFERINGS NONE.

Philadelphia
Potato & Onion

Philadelphia, Pa.
Wednesday, July 13,1994

ONIONS AND POTATOES
—ONIONS DRY: MARKET ABOUT
STEADY US#l OR GENERALLY
GOOD QUAL AND COND UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED. Yellow Gianex
GA SO lb etna jbo26.00 NEW CROP Yel-
low Grano Type CA 50 lb tkt jbo 13.00
fair appear 12.00ipkr izfair appear 11.00
NM SO lb iki jbo 13.00 fair cond
10.00- 11.00rpkr az 12.00TX SO lbiki jbo
12.50-13.00moatly 13.00White TX 50 lb
«ks jbo 16.00Red CA 2S Ibaki jbo 9.00
med 7.50 NM 25 lb iki jbo 11.00 med
9.00- —POTATOES: MARKET
ROUND WHITES SLIGHTLY LOWER,
OTHERS ABOUT STEADY US#l SZ A
WASHED OR BRUSHED UNLESS
OTHERWISE STATED Runet Burbank
ID bid 10 S-lb flmbgi non az A 7.25-8.00
50 lbetna 70i 19.00-20.0080i 18.50-20.00
moitly 18.50 90i 13.00-14.00 moitly
13.50 few 15.00 tome 11.00-1100 100a
9.00- moatly 10.00 few 11.50 U.S.
Two 50 lb iki 6.50-7.00 Notfcotah CO 50
lb etna 90» 11.50-12.00 100 a 9.00-9.50
WA 50 lbetna 70a 18.50 80a 17.50 NEW
CROPRuaaet Notfcotah CA 50 lbetna 80a
19.00 90a 13.00-13JO few 14.50 100a
10.00- moatly 10.00 Round Red AL
50 lb etna az B 20.00 AZ 50 lb etna
13.00- az B 25.00 CA 50 lb etna
12.00 NC 50 lb aka 10.00 TX 50 lb etna
10.00- motdy 11.00 Round White
NC 50 lb aka 6.50-7.50 Ige 8.50-9.00 fair
appear 8.00 NJ 50 lbaka 7.25-7.50 Igefew
9.00 VA 50 lbaka 6.50-7.50 few 6.00Long
WhiteCA 50 lbetna 15.00creamera 20.00.
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HEAVY DUTY
ROUND BALE MOVERS

FEATURING: Kverneland forged sleet spear
electrically heat treated

3 POINT HITCH
BALE MOVERS

• 1500 lb.
capacity3 FT 2502 DOUBLE SPEAR

• Small diameter spear for easy penetration

TheSame UnitCan Be Used With One SpearFor Cen-
ter Of Bale Or Two Spears For Under Bale.

STANDARD DUT!
3 POINT HITCH

X 2 PT.-1000

r BALE MOVERS
BALE MOVERS m

3 Pt.-1252
Double Spear

1000 Lb. Capacity 1250 Lb. Capacity

The Same Unit Can Be Used With One Spear For Center Of Bale Or
Two Spears For Under Bale.

LOADER BUCKET MO
PLF-4000 FRONT END

riED BALE MOVERS

LOADER a FORKS
• Mounts to | |

loader I I
bucket m
muiutes ■*£ .

• Mounts to loader bucket in
minutes

• Complete
with chain and
binder ji

_HIHIII '• 1500 lb. capacity
II • 24” high load guard • 1500 lb. capacity

, TiAPP*S BARN EQUIPMENT
6935 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE, GAP, PA 17527

UPfIKiS: PHONE: 717-442-8134
WE SERVICE WHAT WE SELL '

Ss!*"- ’ Radio Dispatched Trucks m

SSL-2500 SINGLE
SPEAR BALE MOVER


